2026/2/2

AE86 COROLLA LEVIN/SPRINTER TRUENO GR Heritage Parts

X Product design, specifications, and prices are subject to change without notice.
%GR Heritage Parts can be purchased at your nearest Toyota dealer,

just like regular spare parts.
*You can check the image of the parts from our HP.

Current Part
Number

Original Part
Number

Quantity

Part Name
per Unit

Vehicle Application

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

47730-12231

47750-12231

45611-12917

45612-12917

42311-12100

42311-12101

42311-14120

42311-14121

33301-12010

41204-20020

77213-14090

47150-12031
47150-22050

37100-12390

90364-37004

90364-37002

90364-27003

81615-12290

81621-12290

81620-12290

90365-20001

47730-12231

47750-12231

45611-12917

45612-12917

42311-12100

42311-12101

42311-14120

42311-14121

33301-12010

41204-20020

41201-20151

77213-14090

47150-22050

37100-12391

84659-12010

90364-37004

90364-37002

90364-27004

81615-12290

81621-12290

81620-12290

90365-20001

CYLINDER ASSY, DISC BRAKE, RH

CYLINDER ASSY, DISC BRAKE, LH

ARM, STEERING KNUCKLE RH W/PIN

ARM, STEERING KNUCKLE LH W/PIN

SHAFT, RR AXLE

SHAFT, RR AXLE

SHAFT, RR AXLE

SHAFT, RR AXLE

SHAFT SUB-ASSY, INPUT

FLANGE SUB-ASSY, DRIVE PINION COMPANION

FINAL GEAR KIT, DIFFERENTIAL, REAR

HOSE, FUEL TANK TO FILLER PIPE

VALVE ASSY, PROPORTIONING

SHAFT ASSY, PROPELLER W/CENTER BEARING

GREASE, WIPER SWITCH
BEARING, 1ST GEAR NEEDLE ROLLER

BEARING, 2ND GEAR NEEDLE ROLLER

BEARING, REVERSE GEAR

BEARING, 5TH GEAR BUSH OR

SOCKET AND WIRE, PARKING AND CLEARANCE
LAMP

LENS, PARKING & CLEARANCE LAMP, LH

LAMP ASSY, PARKING & CLEARANCE, LH

BEARING OR ROLLER (FOR COUNTER GEAR
REAR)

AE86 LEVIN/TRUENO disc break

AE86 LEVIN/TRUENO disc break

-AE86 LEVIN/TRUENO_GTV

+AE8# LEVIN_APX,GL,GT,SE,SR w/POWER
STEERING

+AE8# TRUENO_APX,GT,SE,SR,XL
w/POWER STEERING

-AE86 LEVIN/TRUENO_GTV

-AE8# LEVIN_APX,GL,GT,SE,SR w/POWER
STEERING

-AES# TRUENO_APX,GT,SE,SR,XL
W/POWER STEERING

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO early model
MT
with disk brake with LSD

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO late model
MT/AT
with disk brake with LSD

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO early model
MT
with disk brake without LSD

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO late model
MT/AT
with disk brake without LSD

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO MT

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO (final gear ratio :
4.3)

AE86/AE85 LEVIN /TRUENO

AE86/85 LEVIN /TRUENO
(Without AE86 drum brake)

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO MT

JPN model AE86/85 LEVIN /TRUENO
(JPN only)

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO MT
AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO MT

AE86 LEVIN /TRUENO MT

JPN model AE86
LEVIN (1985.05-1987.04)

JPN model AE86
LEVIN (1985.05-1987.04)

JPN model AE86
LEVIN (1985.05-1987.04)

JPN model (1983.05-1987.04)
USA model (1983.05-1987.07)
EUR model (1983.05-1987.07)

1st:
2nd: 1

SOLD OUT

Reproduction planned for May 2026

The component parts inside 41201-29207
(FINAL GEAR KIT, DIFFERENTIAL, REAR)
other than this part number are being
supplied.

-This product has been discontinued.
+The substitute part is "08887-
03205".(200g)

W Repair procedure PDF

Socket & cord ASSY.Common for left and
right.

Connector attaching parts (81559-91701)
and lamp bulbs are not included.

Lamp lens only.
Socket (81615-12290), lamp bulbs, and
attaching parts are not included.

Lamp ASSY.
Include lens (81621-12290), socket (81615-
12290), lamp bulbs, and attaching parts.


https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2023/AE86_Repairsummary_Wiperswitch_en.pdf
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m Revival Parts(Genuine)

Original Part | Current Part Quantity

Number Number Vehicle Application per Unit

JPN model (1983.05-1987.04)
USA model (1983.05-1987.07) 1
EUR model (1983.05-1987.07)

BEARING OR ROLLER (FOR COUNTER GEAR

23 90365-20004 90365-20004 FRONT)

Click here for repair instructions PDF

1.Retro fitting wire harness(AE86 Early
model).pdf

24 82121-12190 82121-12W00 WIRE, ENGINE 4AG JPN(198305-198505) 1 2.Color change of connector(AE86 Early
model).pdf

3.Replacement connector(water proof).pdf

4.Replacement connector(Non-water
proof).pdf

Click here for repair instructions PDF

1.Retro fitting wire harness(AE86 Late
model).pdf

25 82121-12780 82121-12W60 WIRE, ENGINE 4AG JPN 5MT (198505-198704) 1 2.Color change of connector(AE86 Late
model).pdf

3.Replacement connector(water proof).pdf

4.Replacement connector(Non-water
proof).pdf

26 81510-80002 81510-80002 LAMP ASSY, FR TURN SIGNAL, RH TRUENO AE8+# (198305-198505) 1
27 81520-80002 81520-80002 LAMP ASSY, FR TURN SIGNAL, LH TRUENO AE8+# (198305-198505) 1
28 11101-16110 11101-16110 HEAD SUB-ASSY, CYLINDER 4AG(1989.05-1991.06) 1

29 11401-16010 11401-16010 BLOCK SUB-ASSY, CYLINDER 4AG(1983.05-1991.06) 1


https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Retrofitting_Wireharness_Earlymodel_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Retrofitting_Wireharness_Earlymodel_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Colorchange_Connector_Earlymodel_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Colorchange_Connector_Earlymodel_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Replacement_Connector_Waterproof_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Replacement_Connector_Nonwaterproof_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Replacement_Connector_Nonwaterproof_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Retrofitting_Wireharness_Latemodel_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Retrofitting_Wireharness_Latemodel_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Colorchange_Connector_Latemodel_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Colorchange_Connector_Latemodel_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Replacement_Connector_Waterproof_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Replacement_Connector_Nonwaterproof_en.pdf
https://toyotagazooracing.com/-/media/TMC/tgr/global/contents/gr/heritage/pdf/2025/AE86_Replacement_Connector_Nonwaterproof_en.pdf

